
Hauptlauf 5.000m  am  24.09.2022

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 220 Kraft, Ann-Kathrin TSV-Ilshofen 89 2 1 : 0 6 
2 205 Weber, Lisa TSV-Ilshofen 03 2 1 : 2 9 
3 218 Hoika, Dennis E&K Sortiersysteme 97 2 2 : 4 9 
4 223 Gamm, Matthias BSG Bausparkasse Schwäbisch 67 2 2 : 5 1 
5 210 Lang, Sebastian Bausch + Ströbel 98 2 3 : 2 5 
6 212 Benninger, Erik 68 2 3 : 5 2 
7 217 Schöller, Markus WGL-Schwäbisch Hall 71 2 5 : 0 2 
8 208 Schrenk, Christian Bausch + Ströbel 94 2 5 : 2 2 
9 222 Conrad, Hartmut 64 2 5 : 5 3 

10 214 Vollmer, Sandra RaSRiki-Runners 95 2 6 : 1 9 
11 215 Schurr, Benedikt RaSRiki-Runners 95 2 6 : 2 0 
12 228 Kempner, Iris Bauer Holzbau GmbH 93 2 7 : 1 5 
13 227 Nguyen, van Minh Bauer Holzbau GmbH 92 2 7 : 1 6 
14 225 Hiller, Jörg Bauer Holzbau GmbH  - 2 7 : 1 7 
15 204 Heyd, Sandra TSV - Ilshofen 87 2 7 : 2 2 
16 200 Rothenberger, Bianca TSV - Ilshofen 04 2 7 : 5 1 
17 219 Karnankh, Varvara Schwenningen 80 2 8 : 0 2 
18 213 Fillip, Simone 00 2 9 : 5 7 
19 224 Haag, Ute Bauer Holzbau GmbH 64 3 0 : 4 4 
20 226 Szymanski, Martin Bauer Holzbau GmbH 81 3 0 : 4 5 
21 221 Wierich, Florian TSV - Ilshofen 98 3 1 : 1 6 
22 209 Wolf, Kerstin Bausch + Ströbel 69 3 9 : 2 1 

Hauptlauf 5.000m  am  24.09.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 218 Hoika, Dennis E&K Sortiersysteme 97 2 2 : 4 9 
2 223 Gamm, Matthias BSG Bausparkasse Schwäbisch 67 2 2 : 5 1 
3 210 Lang, Sebastian Bausch + Ströbel 98 2 3 : 2 5 
4 212 Benninger, Erik 68 2 3 : 5 2 
5 217 Schöller, Markus WGL-Schwäbisch Hall 71 2 5 : 0 2 
6 208 Schrenk, Christian Bausch + Ströbel 94 2 5 : 2 2 
7 222 Conrad, Hartmut 64 2 5 : 5 3 
8 215 Schurr, Benedikt RaSRiki-Runners 95 2 6 : 2 0 
9 227 Nguyen, van Minh Bauer Holzbau GmbH 92 2 7 : 1 6 

10 225 Hiller, Jörg Bauer Holzbau GmbH  - 2 7 : 1 7 
11 226 Szymanski, Martin Bauer Holzbau GmbH 81 3 0 : 4 5 
12 221 Wierich, Florian TSV - Ilshofen 98 3 1 : 1 6 

Hauptlauf 5.000m  am  24.09.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 220 Kraft, Ann-Kathrin TSV-Ilshofen 89 2 1 : 0 6 
2 205 Weber, Lisa TSV-Ilshofen 03 2 1 : 2 9 
3 214 Vollmer, Sandra RaSRiki-Runners 95 2 6 : 1 9 
4 228 Kempner, Iris Bauer Holzbau GmbH 93 2 7 : 1 5 
5 204 Heyd, Sandra TSV - Ilshofen 87 2 7 : 2 2 
6 200 Rothenberger, Bianca TSV - Ilshofen 04 2 7 : 5 1 
7 219 Karnankh, Varvara Schwenningen 80 2 8 : 0 2 
8 213 Fillip, Simone 00 2 9 : 5 7 
9 224 Haag, Ute Bauer Holzbau GmbH 64 3 0 : 4 4 

10 209 Wolf, Kerstin Bausch + Ströbel 69 3 9 : 2 1 
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